EU REACH Disclosure:
224 Substances of Very High Concern Considered
Excelsys Xgen Series
AC/DC Power Supplies
85 - 264 VAC universal input, 4 & 6 slot
modular DC output, 72W to 1340W max.
All options: ITE, medical, low-leakage
Issued: August 15, 2022

Accessories: XP1 (Parallel Link); XS1 (Series Link); XE1 (IEC to Screw adaptor)
Product Declared Compliant:    powerMod modules, for Xgen Power Supplies
powerMod plug-in modules part numbering system
Part Number = Xga
Xg = all powerMod part numbers start with ‘Xg’
a = 0 - 8, A - T Type of powerMod module:
 0 = empty slot
 1 = Xg1 powerMod
 2 = Xg2 powerMod
 3 = Xg3 powerMod
 4 = Xg4 powerMod
 5 = Xg5 powerMod
 7 = Xg7 powerMod
 8 = Xg8 powerMod
 A = XgA powerMod
 B = XgB powerMod
 …to…
 T = XgT powerMod